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PUBLISHING | PUBLICATIONS

SPC publications in the period January — February 2019

List issued 15 March 2019
(Ci-dessous la liste des publications en francais)

English

Pacific Community publishing style manual

=/ Division/programme: Contact:
Publishing team (OMD) Stuart Roberts: stuartr@spc.int

SPC Digital Library link:
http://purl.org/spc/digilib/doc/ngztj

Pacific Community strategic plan mid-term review: partnership survey-

executive summary

Division/programme: Contact:
e || Strategy, Performance and Learning  Edward Boydell: edwardb@spc.int

FARTHERGHIP SLFVEY

EXECLITIVE SUNBARY (S P L)
SPC Digital Library link:
s R http://purl.org/spc/digilib/doc/ryhzc

Quality assurance in higher education and training in Pacific Island
countries and territories: policy and procedures on quality assurance
processes

Division/programme: Contact:
Educational Quality and Assessment Rajendra Prasad: rajendrap@spc.int
Programme (EQAP)

SPC Digital Library link:
http://purl.org/spc/digilib/doc/ogm8u

Fisheries newsletter # 157

Division/programme: Contact :
Fisheries, Aquaculture & Marine Aymeric Desurmont: aymericd@spc.int
Ecosystems (FAME)

SPC Digital Library link:
http://purl.org/spc/digilib/doc/n79ht




Strengthening water security of vulnerable island: groundwater

investigation — Aitutaki, Cook Islands

Division/programme: Contact:
Geoscience, Energy and Maritime Andreas Antoniou: andreasa@spc.int
(GEM)

SPC Digital Library link:
http://purl.org/spc/digilib/doc/i369z

Guidelines for the development and strengthening of national diabetes

associations

Division/programme: Contact:
Public Health Division (PHD) Solene Bertrand: soleneb@spc.int

SPC Digital Library link:
http://purl.org/spc/digilib/doc/cxzc4

Publications produites par la CPS en janvier — février 2019
Liste émise le 15 mars 2019

Frangais

EWOLETE AUFRES DES FARTENARES
FESUME

Evaluation a mi-parcours du plan stratégique de la Communauté du

Pacifique : enquéte aupres des partenaires — résumé

Division/programme: Contact:
Stratégie, performance et amélioration = Edward Boydell : edwardb@spc.int
continue (SPAC)

Bibliotheque numérique de la CPS:
http://purl.org/spc/digilib/doc/vijz43




